
Michigan Association of Equalization Directors

Friday, September 1, 2023 Board Meeting Doherty Hotel, Clare
Friday, October 6, 2023 Board Meeting St. Ignace, MI
Thursday, November 2, 2023 Education, Doug Stover Day Doherty Hotel, Clare
Friday, November 3, 2023 Board Meeting Doherty Hotel, Clare
Friday, December 1, 2023 Board Meeting Doherty Hotel, Clare
Thursday, January 4, 2024 Standards Workshop Standards Committee
Friday, January 5, 2024 Board Meeting Doherty Hotel, Clare
Friday, February 2, 2024 Board Meeting Doherty Hotel, Clare
Friday, March 1, 2024 Board Meeting Doherty Hotel, Clare
Friday, May 3, 2024 Board Meeting Doherty Hotel, Clare
Friday, June 7, 2024 Board Meeting Doherty Hotel, Clare
July 28-31, 2024 Annual Meeting 2022 MAED Annual Conference

2023-24 Meeting Schedule


